[bookmark: _GoBack]2019/2020 St. Agnes Bus Fees

Bussing fees for the 2019-2020 school year, are $35 per month, per student for 10 months
(August thru May).   Make the checks payable to St. Agnes. Payments may be made by one of the following.  Please indicate which payment method you will use.


1. Full amount at time of registration


2. Four equal installments due August 1, 2019; November 2, 2019; February 1, 2020; and May 1, 2020

3. One-half now – August 2019 and one-half in January 2020


4. Monthly installments due on the first of each month beginning August 1, 2019 thru 
May 1, 2020
	# of Students
	Monthly
	Quarterly
	One Payment

	1
	$35
	$87.50
	$350

	2
	$70 
	$175
	$700

	3
	$105
	$262.50
	$1050

	4
	$140
	$350
	$1400



Family Name, Address, Phone Number			Student Name		 	Grade
















Please complete and return this form if your child(ren) will be riding the bus.  List only the children who will actually be riding.  This way we can inform Fallert Bus Service and be billed accordingly.
**PLEASE NOTE** If at the end of the school year your bussing fees are not paid in full, you will not receive your student report card(s).
	DUE DATE
	AMT. PAID
	DATE PAID
	CHECK #

	August 1, 2019
	
	
	

	September 1, 2019
	
	
	

	October 1, 2019
	
	
	

	November 1, 2019
	
	
	

	December 1, 2019
	
	
	

	January 1, 2020
	
	
	

	February 1, 2020
	
	
	

	March 1, 2020
	
	
	

	April 1, 2020
	
	
	

	May 1, 2020
	
	
	



